Блоки управления (Ex e) из полиамида
для монтажа на панель PM
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

EN
G
Type Code / Model Number Details
Function
PMP Pushbutton
| Actuator heads
| PZ1 Pushbutton with unlabeled inserts colored amber, black, blue, green, red, white
| DZ3 Double pushbutton, inserts with labeling: red ‘0’, green ‘I’, black ‘I’, blue ‘RESET’; without: white, amber
| JR Mushroom button 39 mm, red, key-release
| E4 Mushroom button 40 mm, red, twist-to-release
| E5 Mushroom button 55 mm, red, twist-to-release
| | Contact blocks and modules
| | C.11 Contact block with 1x NO / 1x NC contacts
| | C.02 Contact block with 2x NC contacts
| | C.20 Contact block with 2x NO contacts
Function
PMI Illuminated pushbutton
| Actuator heads
| IR Red illuminated pushbutton
| IG Green illuminated pushbutton
| | Contact blocks and modules
| | I.W.01 LED contact module 20 … 250 V AC with 1x NC contact
| | I.W.10 LED contact module 20 … 250 V AC with 1x NO contact
Function
PML LED indicator
| Actuator heads
| LR Red indicator lens cover
| LG Green indicator lens cover
| LO Amber indicator lens cover
| LW White indicator lens cover
| LB Blue indicator lens cover
| | Contact blocks and modules
| | L.W.2 LED module 20 … 250 V AC
Function
PMS Control switch
| Actuator heads
| N6 Small switch actuator, 2 position with left OFF, labeled "0 - I"
| N7 Small switch actuator, 2 position, labeled "I - II"
| N8 Small switch actuator, 3 position with center OFF, labeled "I - 0 - II"
| N9 Small switch actuator, 3 position with left OFF, labeled "0 - I - II"
| | Contact blocks and modules
| | C.11 Contact block with 1x NO / 1x NC contacts
| | C.20 Contact block with 2x NO contacts
Function
PMR Potentiometer
| Actuator heads
| R2 Potentiometer actuator, black, labeled "0 - 10"
| | Contact blocks and modules
| | P.0.5K Potentiometer block 500 Ω
| | P.1K Potentiometer block 1,000 Ω
| | P.2K Potentiometer block 2,000 Ω
| | P.10K Potentiometer block 10,000 Ω
73 93
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56